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Jeremiah 
Mindiola

Tamorah 
Kaiser

Bruce 
Geiger Don Price

Jeff 
Hellman

Patricia 
Hellman Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Hannon's Rossi 9/16/20 7 48 16 7 48 16 3.00 20 7 10 11 $32
Sporties Scrima 9/23/20 2 26 16 9 74 32 2.31 14 0 4 8 $32
Sporties Nevarez 9/30/20 9 76 16 18 150 48 3.13 19 18 19 20 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 10/5/20 6 31 16 24 181 64 2.83 13 5 6 7 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 10/14/20 9 63 16 33 244 80 3.05 14 8 25 16 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 10/21/20 5 34 16 38 278 96 2.90 15 0 10 9 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 10/28/20 2 29 16 40 307 112 2.74 8 6 9 6 $32
Hannon's Rossi 11/2/20 9 77 16 49 384 128 3.00 18 20 14 25 $32
Sporties Scrima 11/11/20 9 48 16 58 432 144 3.00 18 6 10 14 $32
Sporties Nevarez 11/18/20 9 76 16 67 508 160 3.18 23 25 9 19 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 12/2/20 9 57 16 76 565 176 3.21 34 8 5 10 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 12/9/20 9 60 16 85 625 192 3.26 7 20 22 11 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 12/16/20 7 45 16 92 670 208 3.22 17 10 9 9 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 12/23/20 4 26 16 96 696 224 3.11 10 4 6 6 $32
Hannon's Rossi 12/30/20 9 43 16 105 739 240 3.08 19 7 7 10 $32
Sporties Scrima 1/6/21 9 54 16 114 793 256 3.10 9 22 13 10 $32
Sporties Nevarez 1/13/21 9 77 16 123 870 272 3.20 24 20 8 25 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 1/20/21 5 31 16 128 901 288 3.13 11 6 10 4 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 1/27/21 9 52 16 137 953 304 3.13 17 16 10 9 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 2/3/21 9 37 16 146 990 320 3.09 9 16 10 2 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 2/10/21 9 41 16 155 1031 336 3.07 5 12 14 10 $32
Hannon's Rossi 2/17/21 6 50 16 161 1081 352 3.07 16 12 15 7 $32
Sporties Scrima 2/24/21 7 45 16 168 1126 368 3.06 6 11 15 13 $32
Sporties Nevarez 3/3/21 9 74 16 177 1200 384 3.13 14 18 22 20 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 3/10/21 9 46 16 186 1246 400 3.12 12 6 17 11 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 3/17/21 9 52 16 195 1298 416 3.12 12 19 5 16 $32

305 225 275 259 142 92
4.01 2.45 3.27 2.94 2.96 3.29

Jeremiah 
Mindiola

Tamorah 
Kaiser

Bruce 
Geiger Don Price

Jeff 
Hellman

Patricia 
Hellman $832 $0

19 23 21 22 12 7
0 0 0 0 0 0
19 23 21 22 12 7
4 0 3 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 0

62 56 60 64 34 19
14 36 24 24 14 9

82% 61% 71% 73% 71% 68%
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